
ALTAKLIM 3
by Abdul Gafur Marzuki

Submission date: 24-Jun-2023 11:10AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2121725892
File name: ALTAKLIM3.pdf (1.21M)
Word count: 8103
Character count: 44899



1

3

3

3

3

4

4

7



3

8



4

5

6



2

2

2

2

3



4



3



4



3



4



3



2

2

4



3

4



4



6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8

ALTAKLIM 3
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Syiah Kuala University
Student Paper

jurnal.untad.ac.id
Internet Source

www.journal.tarbiyahiainib.ac.id
Internet Source

Idris HM Noor, Herlinawati, Etty
Sofyaningrum. "The Academic Supervision of
the School Principal: A Case in Indonesia",
Journal of Educational and Social Research,
2020
Publication

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.tarbiyahiainib.ac.id
Internet Source

studentsrepo.um.edu.my
Internet Source



<1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


